THE|IDGE

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY

ask your server for todays house made feature

cup 6

WILD WINGS

house-made BBQ), hot, angry sauce, salt & pepper,
honey garlic, or sweet chili

BASKET OF FRENCH FRIES

make it a poutine +4

BASKET OF O-RINGS

creamy garlic dip

KETTLE CHIPS
CHICKEN TENDERS

hot, plum, or honey garlic
Served with fries, soup, or house salad

SALADS

STONEY NAKODA
RESORT & CASINO

19%

8%

9%

9%
21

Add bread, bannock or focaccia +21/2, chicken +7 %, blackened salmon +9

HOUSE SALAD

cherry tomato, cucumber, carrots

sm 10
ROMAINE SALAD

bacon, parmesan, pickled onion, asiago dressing

sm 12

MODERN CLASSICS

STONEY STEW

Alberta beef, vegetables

SALISBURY STEAK

mushroom gravy, mashed potato, vegetables

FISH & CHIPS

8oz fried cod, tartar, coleslaw

MAINS
PAN SEARED BLACKENED SALMON

Tuscan garlic cream, spinach, cherry tomato,

chef vegetables, choice of spaghettini or mashed potato

SPAGHETTINI & BISON POLPETTE

housemade bison meatballs, pomodoro sauce,
parmesan, garlic bread

SAUSAGE & PEROGIES

German bratwurst, caramelized onions, pan jus, wheat ale

Bavarian mustard, garlic herb cream

15

18

16

25

267,

2

24

24%,

GARLIC PORK RIBLETS

marinated rib ends, garlic, herb

GARLIC CHEESE FLATBREAD

10 inch, parmesan, mozzarella, garlic butter

BISON POLPETTE

housemade bison meatballs, tomato sauce, parmesan,
garlic focaccia

STUFFED MINI YORKIES

pulled beef, au jus, horseradish aioli, crisp onion

STONEY QUESADILLA

cheese blend, peppers, onions, roasted tomato
salsa, sour cream

Add pulled roast chicken +372

CHEESEBURGER FRIES SUPREME

18

18

167

18

17%

18

seasoned beef, mixed cheese, burger sauce, onion, dill pickle

ROAST BEET & GREENS

roasted beets, carrot, pickled red onion, feta,
garlic cream dressing

MANDARIN ROAST CHICKEN SALAD

shredded chicken, lettuce, red onion, shredded carrot,
cucumber, mandarin oranges, sesame-ginger dressing

CHICKEN POT PIE

roast chicken, vegetables, herb cream sauce, puff pastry

BRISKET SHEPPARD’S PIE

slow roasted beef brisket, mashed potato, vegetables

HOT TURKEY SANDWICH

roasted turkey, herb gravy, Swiss, bannock
served with fries, soup or salad

8oz ALBERTA STRIPLOIN STEAK

garlic mashed potato, chef vegetables, garlic
herb butter

6oz 29
TUSCAN SPAGHETTINI

sundried tomato & garlic cream, spinach, cherry tomato,
parmesan cheese

Add grilled chicken breast +/ 75

Groups of 8 or more will be subject to 20% gratuity
Please let your server know of any allergies in your party

Gluten free & vegetarian options are available for certain items, please ask your server

18

18

18

22

18

34

22
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SANDWICHES +

STONEY NAKODA
RESORT & CASINO

Choice of fries, daily soup, or house salad / substitute with romaine salad or curly fries +2

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP 18%

crispy chicken, cheese blend, lettuce, caesar

DELUXE BEEF DIP 19%

shaved Alberta beef, onions, peppers, Swiss,
ciabatta, au jus

ALBERTA STRIPLOIN STEAK SANDWICH 26

60z Alberta striploin, fried onions, garlic focaccia

8oz 32

BURGERS

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN GRILLED CHEESE 177

roast chicken, Swiss, chipotle aioli,
garlic sourdough

LONE RIDER BRATWURST 19%

foot-long bratwurst, fried onions, peppers, garlic aioli,
Swiss cheese, hoagie bun

CLUBHOUSE 18%

roasted turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo,
Vienna roll

Choice of fries, daily soup, or house salad. All burgers served with lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo

Add sautéed mushrooms +2, fried onions +2, bacon +27

Substitute with romaine salad or curly fries +2": Gluten Free bun +4

STONEY SIGNATURE CHIPOTLE BBQ 22

60z Alberta beef, crisp onion, jalapeno,
chipotle-honey bbq, Swiss

PRAIRIE BISON BURGER 22

peppercorns, herbs, Swiss

PIZZAS

Gluten Free crust +4

CHEESE PLEASE

three cheese blend

10" 23 147 30
CLASSIC PEPPERONI

dry aged pepperoni, mozzarella

10" 24 147 31

BBQ CHICKEN

house bbq, roast chicken, red onion, tomato,
ranch, mozzarella

10" 26 147 33

DESSERTS
SEASONAL CHEESECAKE 12

ask your server for today’s feature

APPLE BERRY PIE 12

house made deep dish, whipped cream
Add ice cream +27

STONEY DOUBLE STACK BURGER 32

two 60z Alberta beef patties, cheddar, bacon,
onion ring, burger sauce

CHICK-FIL-A 22
onion, lettuce, pickle, melted Swiss, house aioli
(choice of fried buffalo chicken or grilled chicken breast)

HAWAIIAN

house-roasted ham, pineapple, mozzarella

10" 24 14 31

VEGETARIAN

peppers, onion, tomato, mushroom, chilis, mozzarella

10" 24 14 31

DELUXE

dry aged pepperoni, ham, peppers, onions,
mushrooms, mozzarella

10" 26 147 33

CHOCOLATE TORTE 12

salted caramel, whipped cream, berries

Proudly Serving C‘%

Groups of 8 or more will be subject to 20% gratuity
Please let your server know of any allergies in your party
Gluten free & vegetarian options are available for certain items, please ask your server JUN 2024



